Single Tube System
TREPANNING HEAD
WORLD WIDE BEST SELLERWORLD WIDE BEST SELLER
63m/min
0.27mm/rev
G
NLX
Has been used around the world for its high quality and ease of use for a quarter-century

DOC
(mm)
Ordering example for DIA=200.00mm : UTT27E-200.00
• Before drilling operation please adjust tool diameter. For diameter adjustment please see page 10.
Ordering Code Diameter
øDc (mm)
Drill Tube Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Code Dia. (mm)
Outer Four Start Thread
Single Tube System
T (Wrench size)
TREPANNING HEAD
5Trepanning Head
ø100.00 - 328.00 (mm)
1
2
7
7
4
4
4
3
3
5
5
5
3
1
2
5
5
5
6
6
6
3
3
34
4
4
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 328.00
5 6 7
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 328.00
OZ402-32 1 1123-32R 1 CSTB3.5D 1 T-9D AS0005-10 2 H2.5 LS1805RH 1 H3
OZ402-43 1 1123-43R 1 CSTB4M 1 T-15D AS0005-15 2 H2.5 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-43 1 1123-43R 1 CSTB4M 1 T-15D AS0005-15 2 H2.5 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-63 1 1123-63R 1 CSTB5 1 T-20D AS0006-15 2 H3 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-63 1 1123-63R 1 CSTB5 1 T-20D AS0006-15 2 H3 LS1806RH 1 H4
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 328.00
IOZ402-32L 3 1123-32L 3 CSTB3.5D 3 T-9D CSTA5 3 T-15D
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
1 2
3 4
UG18CD 3 LS1206S 2 LS1206SSS* 1 H3 GPT18-M 3 LS1206S 3 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
UG18CD 3 LS1206S 3 -  H3 GPT18-M 3 LS1206S 3 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D

Inner Single Start Thread
Single Tube System
Ordering example for DIA=200.00mm :  UTT190-200.00
• Before drilling operation please adjust tool diameter. For diameter adjustment please see page 10.
Ordering Code Diameter
øDc (mm)
Drill Tube Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Code Dia. (mm)
T (Wrench size)
TREPANNING HEAD
7Trepanning Head
ø100.00 - 305.99 (mm)
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 305.99
5 6 7
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 305.99
OZ402-32 1 1123-32R 1 CSTB3.5D 1 T-9D AS0005-10 2 H2.5 LS1805RH 1 H3
OZ402-43 1 1123-43R 1 CSTB4M 1 T-15D AS0005-15 2 H2.5 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-43 1 1123-43R 1 CSTB4M 1 T-15D AS0005-15 2 H2.5 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-63 1 1123-63R 1 CSTB5 1 T-20D AS0006-15 2 H3 LS1806RH 1 H4
OZ402-63 1 1123-63R 1 CSTB5 1 T-20D AS0006-15 2 H3 LS1806RH 1 H4
øDc (mm)
 100.00 - 123.99
 124.00 - 135.99
 136.00 - 195.99
 196.00 - 207.99
 208.00 - 305.99
IOZ402-32L 3 1123-32L 3 CSTB3.5D 3 T-9D CSTA5 3 T-15D
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
IOZ402-43L 3 1123-43L 3 CSTB4M 3 T-15D LS1206 3 H3L
1 2
3 4
UG18CD 3 LS1206S 2 LS1206SSS* 1 H3 GPT18-M 3 LS1206S 3 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
UG18CD 3 LS1206S 3 -  H3 GPT18-M 3 LS1206S 3 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
UG18CD 5 LS1206S 5 -  H3 GPT18-M 5 LS1206S 5 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
UG18CD 5 LS1206S 5 -  H3 GPT18-M 5 LS1206S 5 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
UG22CD 3 LS1206S 3 -  H3 GPT22 3 LS1206S 3 H3 CUG14-M 1 CSTA5S 1 T-15D
7
1

Request Delivery Date
for drill head dia.ø125.00 ／ STS outer thread
Ordering example:
UTT21E-125.00
□ Thread size
Outer Thread
Diameter
Thread Size
Drill Head Tube
Trepanning Head
Flange type also available upon request. Please contact us for more details.
21Trepanning Head
8.00 - 14.79
12.60 - 20.00
12.60 - 65.00
38.00 - 247.99
30.00 - 65.00
38.00 - 245.99
30.00 - 65.00
IT9 2μm
IT9 2μm
IT9 2μm
IT10 3μm
IT11 3μm
IT10 3μm
IT11 3μm
MBU
UTE
BTU
KUSTS
0124
KUSTS
0124
25.00 - 291.99
25.00 - 293.99
IT10 1-2μm
IT10 1-2μm
KUSTR
KUSTR
18.40 - 65.00
38.00 - 183.99
30.00 - 65.00
IT9 2μm
IT10 3μm
IT11 3μm
ETU
KUDTS
0124
100.00 - 328.00
100.00 - 305.99
IT10 1-2μm
IT10 1-2μm
UTT
UTT
25.00 - 183.99 IT10 1-2μmKUDTR
UNITAC Drill Head Series for Deep Hole Drilling
Outer Thread
Outer Thread